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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle 8 years and older
13.9.2024 г. - 14:24 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

8 years

1. Martin FILIPOV 8 Beroe 36.56 187
2. Georgi ALEKSANDROV 8 Metropol 40.35 139
3. Vlad ZAHARIEA 8 Universitar Spiru Haret 40.50 137
4. Presyan NIKOLOV 8 Delfin Varna 42.36 120
5. Rymen NIKOLOV 8 Torpedo 44.09 106
6. Kristiyan IVANOV 8 Burgas 48.12 82
7. Presiyan PANAYOTOV 8 Torpedo 48.32 81
8. Samuil ALEKSANDROV 8 Dorostol 58.76 45

9 - 10 years

1. Viktor KALCHEV 10 Psk Cherno More 31.96 280
2. Velislav KARAIVANOV 10 Torpedo 35.81 199
3. Radoslav BOGDANOV 9 Olympic Sandanski 37.04 179
4. Daniel RALEV 10 Etar2 37.30 176
5. Samuil IVANOV 9 Galata-Varna 37.98 166
6. Yordan DONEV 9 Burgas 38.53 159
7. Artur BEDROSYAN 10 Kps Orenda 39.59 147
8. Steliyan TODOROV 10 Dorostol 39.69 146
9. Anton SLAVOV 9 Burgas 39.91 143

10. Angel VELICHKOV 10 Psk Cherno More 40.43 138
11. Daniel TODOROV 10 Psk Cherno More 40.51 137
12. Boris GEORGIEV 9 Psk Cherno More 40.53 137
13. Toma Ian DIMACHE 9 Universitar Spiru Haret 40.65 136
14. Samuil KANCHEV 9 Julian Rusev 41.05 132
15. Sinan ALI 9 Burgas 41.40 128
16. Vasil SLAVOV 9 Psk Cherno More 42.14 122
17. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 10 Dobrudzha2021 44.26 105
18. Boris PETKOV 9 Kps Orenda 44.42 104
19. Boris PENCHEV 10 Beroe 44.63 102

Nikola NEDELCHEV 9 Psk Cherno More 44.63 102
21. Martin NACHEV 9 Etar2 45.44 97
22. Boyan BORISOV 10 Dorostol 46.52 90
23. Miroslav TOMOV 9 Sc Elit 46.55 90
24. Antoni IVANOV 10 Torpedo 46.90 88
25. DIMITROV SAMUIL 10 Delfin Varna 47.06 87
26. Pier DRAGONI 10 Julian Rusev 47.89 83
27. Teodor VELIKOV 9 Torpedo 49.35 76
28. Matrin VELIKOV 9 Torpedo 49.92 73
29. Kaloqn SABEV 9 Orka 50.41 71
30. Gabriel NIKOLOV 10 Tibris 50.75 69
31. Kristian KIRYAZOV 9 Briz 51.10 68
32. Iordan SIMEONOV 9 Dorostol 56.96 49
33. Boris SALABASHEV 10 Briz 59.39 43

DSQ Viktor DANOV 9 Dorostol 51.66
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

11 - 12 years

1. Samuil ANDREEV 12 Psk Cherno More 28.16 409
2. Matei NIKOLOV 12 Asteri 28.85 380
3. Dimitar GEORGIEV 11 Dobrudzha 31.19 301
4. Petar KIORCHEV 12 Etar2 31.26 299
5. Plamen VASILEV 11 Dobrudzha2021 32.20 273
6. Artem BESKORSII 12 Psk Cherno More 32.23 273
7. Viktor ALEKSANDROV 11 Olympic Sandanski 32.33 270
8. Ivaylo BOBEV 12 Etar2 32.60 263
9. Tzvetomir VARBANOV 11 Psk Cherno More 32.86 257

10. Kaloyan VALCHEV 12 Psk Cherno More 32.87 257
11. Kirilo MAKSIMCHUK 12 Psk Cherno More 33.10 252
12. Martin TODOROV 12 Delfin Varna 33.36 246
13. Viktor GEORGIEV 12 Beroe 33.42 244
14. Ivo ATANASOV 11 Burgas 33.94 233
15. Slav ILCHEV 12 Galata-Varna 34.16 229
16. Zdravko KRASTEV 12 Psk Cherno More 34.35 225
17. Nikolai POPOV 12 Psk Cherno More 34.49 222
18. Alexandar Angelov STEFANOV 12 Aquazard 34.66 219
19. Krasimir MLADENOV 12 Etar2 34.72 218
20. Viktor TODOROV 11 Asteri 35.11 211
21. Valentin VOYNOV 12 Briz 35.37 206
22. Georgi ZHELEV 11 Dobrudzha2021 35.60 202

Kaloyan GEORGIEV 11 Mladost'91 35.60 202
24. Viktor VASILEV 12 Julian Rusev 35.63 202
25. Daniel STEFANOV 12 Julian Rusev 35.69 201
26. Preslav MLADENOV 11 Etar2 35.76 199
27. Viktor PANAYOTOV 12 Kps Orenda 35.97 196
28. Viktor IVANOV 11 Dobrudzha2021 36.48 188
29. Kaloyan GEORGIEV 11 Psk Cherno More 36.64 185
30. Nikola PETROV 12 Dobrudzha2021 36.90 181
31. Dimitar KARPUZOV 11 Galata-Varna 37.47 173
32. Pavel PENEV 11 Etar2 37.59 172
33. Zdravko NIKOLOV 11 Albatros'2001 37.66 171
34. Kaloyan PETROV 12 Kps Orenda 37.69 170
35. Aleksey KIKOT 11 Burgas 37.82 169
36. Ivo STOYANOV 12 Dorostol 37.84 168
37. Ivo IVANOV 12 Delfin Varna 38.83 156
38. Boris KIRILOV 12 Delfin Varna 38.89 155
39. Vladimir POPOV 11 Psk Cherno More 39.14 152
40. Kaloyan BAKLAROV 11 Dobrudzha2021 39.35 150
41. Nikolay VELEV 11 Kps Orenda 39.57 147
42. Edmond NISHANOV 11 Galata-Varna 39.94 143
43. Nikola BAYCHEV 11 Briz 42.37 120
44. Kristiyan ELEV 11 Torpedo 47.54 85
45. Boyan OSIPOV 11 Dorostol 49.50 75
46. DIMITROV ALEXANDER 12 Delfin Varna 54.68 55

DSQ Ivan KALINOV 11 Dobrudzha2021 38.56
FS
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

13 - 14 years

1. Ivail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 26.88 470
2. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 26.97 466
3. Georgy DIMOV 14 Odesos 2008 27.40 444
4. Milen ANGELOV 14 Kps Orenda 27.54 437
5. Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 27.61 434
6. Nikola NACHEV 14 Bolyari 2009 27.76 427
7. Alexander VELIKOV 14 Psk Cherno More 28.05 414
8. Darian TZANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 28.21 407
9. Stefan MIHAYLOV 14 Psk Cherno More 28.39 399

Roman TZVETKOV 14 Delfin Varna 28.39 399
11. Daniel FILIPOV 13 Beroe 28.46 396
12. Kristiyan KABADAIEV 13 Briz 29.24 365
13. Xristo TERZIEV 14 Torpedo 29.32 362
14. Mihail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 29.36 361
15. Taylor ATANASOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 29.48 356
16. Radoslav RAYCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 29.52 355
17. Lachezar NIKOLOV 14 Sc Elit 29.74 347
18. Samuil YANAKIEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 29.79 345

Presyan GEORGIEV 13 Delfin Varna 29.79 345
20. Rostislav NIKOLOV 14 Tibris 30.05 336
21. Viktor GEORGIEV 14 Julian Rusev 30.07 336
22. Dimitar BOGDANOV 13 Kps Orenda 30.27 329
23. Martin STOILOV 14 Beroe 30.47 323
24. Luchezar LYUBCHEV 13 Torpedo 30.66 317
25. Filip STAMATOV 14 Julian Rusev 30.74 314
26. Maksim KACAROV 13 Kps Orenda 30.82 312

Eray ALI 14 Burgas 30.82 312
28. Bartosz MLOCHOWSKI 14 Berner 30.88 310
29. Georgi GEORGIEV 13 Psk Cherno More 31.12 303
30. Nikola NIKOLOV 13 Albatros'2001 31.84 283
31. Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 13 Julian Rusev 32.10 276
32. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 14 Briz 32.16 274
33. Ivan BONEV 13 Kps Orenda 32.18 274
34. Nikola KALINOV 13 Dobrudzha2021 32.73 260

Kristian PANCHEV 14 Briz 32.73 260
36. Viktor DRAGANOV 14 Julian Rusev 33.08 252
37. Galin RADEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 33.78 237
38. Radoslav TIHOLOV 13 Julian Rusev 34.31 226
39. Kristiyan KOSTOV 14 Torpedo 34.40 224
40. Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV 13 Briz 34.74 218
41. Maxim KRACHOUNOV 13 Kps Orenda 35.65 201
42. Emil DJAMBAZOV 13 Torpedo 37.11 178
43. Aleksandar SHTURAKOVSKI 13 Briz 39.31 150

15 - 17 years

1. Nikola STOYANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 25.23 569
2. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 25.25 567
3. Lyubomir BORISOV 16 Dorostol 25.96 522
4. Velislav TOSHKOV 16 Aquazard 26.05 517
5. Steliqn MIRCHEV 17 Beroe 26.08 515
6. Petar PETROV 17 Asteri 26.16 510
7. Victor VASILEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 26.37 498
8. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 26.53 489
9. Angel ANGELOV 17 Julian Rusev 26.69 480

10. Pavel MIHAYLOV 17 Dobrudzha2021 26.83 473
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

11. Elin SLAVOV 15 Psk Cherno More 26.96 466
12. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Delfin Varna 27.09 459
13. Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 27.39 444
14. Iliya BONEV 16 Etar2 27.42 443
15. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 27.88 421
16. Iliyan YAKIMOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 27.98 417

Krasimir SKACHKOV 15 Burgas 27.98 417
18. Veselin STOYANOV 17 Julian Rusev 28.10 412
19. Kiril POPOV 15 Odesos 2008 28.18 408
20. Denislav KALEEV 15 Torpedo 28.22 406
21. Georgi DIMITROV 15 Dobrudzha2021 28.28 404
22. Slavyan ATANASOV 15 Torpedo 28.31 402
23. Lionel PRESLER 16 Berner 28.42 398
24. Nikola GEORGIEV 16 Kps Orenda 28.48 395
25. Boris KARAMOCHEV 16 Delfin Varna 28.55 392
26. Boris ANDRONOV 15 Beroe 28.92 377

Stefan GEORGIEV 16 Asteri 28.92 377
28. Petar STOENCHEV 15 Asteri 29.46 357
29. Konstantin GLYSHKOV 15 Torpedo 29.63 351
30. Kristiyan IVANOV 15 Torpedo 29.95 340
31. Zhasmin STOYANOV 15 Kps Orenda 29.96 339
32. David DIMITROV 16 Kps Orenda 30.70 315
33. Ivailo GEORGIEV 16 Dorostol 30.97 307
34. Aleksandar KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 31.09 304
35. Maksim MITKOV 16 Torpedo 31.18 301
36. Nikola TODOROV 15 Dobrudzha2021 31.20 301
37. Vladislav MARINOV 15 Etar2 31.27 299
38. Aleksandar YORDANOV 16 Briz 31.35 296
39. Adriyan DIMITROV 15 Delfin Varna 31.42 294
40. Galin KOSTOV 15 Albatros'2001 31.49 292
41. Martin KALINOV 16 Delfin Varna 31.62 289
42. Ivomir IVANOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 31.72 286
43. Kristiyan KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 31.87 282
44. Kaloyan STEFANOV 16 Swim For All Ages 32.05 277
45. Vasiliy BABISHEV 16 Torpedo 32.06 277
46. Boyan MINCHEV 15 Torpedo 32.44 267

18 years and older

1. Nikola ZHEKOV 18 Psk Cherno More 24.16 648
2. Nikola ZDRAVKOV 19 Asteri 24.41 628
3. Samuil DANAILOV 18 Psk Cherno More 24.81 598
4. Iliyan ILIEV 19 Psk Cherno More 24.98 586
5. Emilian NIKOLOV 19 Dorostol 25.26 567
6. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 19 Asteri 25.58 546
7. Bogdan POPOV 18 Dorostol 25.64 542
8. Mihail HRISTOV 18 Briz 25.70 538
9. Hristo HRISTOV 18 Psk Cherno More 25.71 537

10. Valentin FILIPOV 19 Psk Cherno More 25.72 537
11. Daniel ILIEV 20 Dobrudzha2021 25.88 527
12. Yasen BONEV 18 Asteri 26.09 514
13. Volen EKZAROV 18 Dorostol 26.97 466
14. Veselin YANCHEV 18 Etar2 27.01 463
15. Vasil BARDAROV 18 Delfin Varna 28.05 414
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Australian Elimination

1. Nikola ZHEKOV 18 Psk Cherno More 24.16 648
2. Nikola ZDRAVKOV 19 Asteri 24.41 628
3. Samuil DANAILOV 18 Psk Cherno More 24.81 598
4. Iliyan ILIEV 19 Psk Cherno More 24.98 586
5. Nikola STOYANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 25.23 569
6. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 25.25 567
7. Emilian NIKOLOV 19 Dorostol 25.26 567
8. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 19 Asteri 25.58 546
9. Bogdan POPOV 18 Dorostol 25.64 542

10. Mihail HRISTOV 18 Briz 25.70 538
11. Hristo HRISTOV 18 Psk Cherno More 25.71 537
12. Valentin FILIPOV 19 Psk Cherno More 25.72 537
13. Daniel ILIEV 20 Dobrudzha2021 25.88 527
14. Lyubomir BORISOV 16 Dorostol 25.96 522
15. Velislav TOSHKOV 16 Aquazard 26.05 517
16. Steliqn MIRCHEV 17 Beroe 26.08 515
17. Yasen BONEV 18 Asteri 26.09 514
18. Petar PETROV 17 Asteri 26.16 510
19. Victor VASILEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 26.37 498
20. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 26.53 489
21. Angel ANGELOV 17 Julian Rusev 26.69 480
22. Pavel MIHAYLOV 17 Dobrudzha2021 26.83 473
23. Ivail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 26.88 470
24. Elin SLAVOV 15 Psk Cherno More 26.96 466
25. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 26.97 466

Volen EKZAROV 18 Dorostol 26.97 466
27. Veselin YANCHEV 18 Etar2 27.01 463
28. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Delfin Varna 27.09 459
29. Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 27.39 444
30. Georgy DIMOV 14 Odesos 2008 27.40 444
31. Iliya BONEV 16 Etar2 27.42 443
32. Milen ANGELOV 14 Kps Orenda 27.54 437
33. Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 27.61 434
34. Nikola NACHEV 14 Bolyari 2009 27.76 427
35. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 27.88 421
36. Iliyan YAKIMOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 27.98 417

Krasimir SKACHKOV 15 Burgas 27.98 417
38. Alexander VELIKOV 14 Psk Cherno More 28.05 414

Vasil BARDAROV 18 Delfin Varna 28.05 414
40. Veselin STOYANOV 17 Julian Rusev 28.10 412
41. Samuil ANDREEV 12 Psk Cherno More 28.16 409
42. Kiril POPOV 15 Odesos 2008 28.18 408
43. Darian TZANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 28.21 407
44. Denislav KALEEV 15 Torpedo 28.22 406
45. Georgi DIMITROV 15 Dobrudzha2021 28.28 404
46. Slavyan ATANASOV 15 Torpedo 28.31 402
47. Stefan MIHAYLOV 14 Psk Cherno More 28.39 399

Roman TZVETKOV 14 Delfin Varna 28.39 399
49. Lionel PRESLER 16 Berner 28.42 398
50. Daniel FILIPOV 13 Beroe 28.46 396
51. Nikola GEORGIEV 16 Kps Orenda 28.48 395
52. Boris KARAMOCHEV 16 Delfin Varna 28.55 392
53. Matei NIKOLOV 12 Asteri 28.85 380
54. Boris ANDRONOV 15 Beroe 28.92 377

Stefan GEORGIEV 16 Asteri 28.92 377
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Australian Elimination

Rank Age Time Pts

56. Kristiyan KABADAIEV 13 Briz 29.24 365
57. Xristo TERZIEV 14 Torpedo 29.32 362
58. Mihail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 29.36 361
59. Petar STOENCHEV 15 Asteri 29.46 357
60. Taylor ATANASOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 29.48 356
61. Radoslav RAYCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 29.52 355
62. Konstantin GLYSHKOV 15 Torpedo 29.63 351
63. Lachezar NIKOLOV 14 Sc Elit 29.74 347
64. Samuil YANAKIEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 29.79 345

Presyan GEORGIEV 13 Delfin Varna 29.79 345
66. Kristiyan IVANOV 15 Torpedo 29.95 340
67. Zhasmin STOYANOV 15 Kps Orenda 29.96 339
68. Rostislav NIKOLOV 14 Tibris 30.05 336
69. Viktor GEORGIEV 14 Julian Rusev 30.07 336
70. Dimitar BOGDANOV 13 Kps Orenda 30.27 329
71. Martin STOILOV 14 Beroe 30.47 323
72. Luchezar LYUBCHEV 13 Torpedo 30.66 317
73. David DIMITROV 16 Kps Orenda 30.70 315
74. Filip STAMATOV 14 Julian Rusev 30.74 314
75. Maksim KACAROV 13 Kps Orenda 30.82 312

Eray ALI 14 Burgas 30.82 312
77. Bartosz MLOCHOWSKI 14 Berner 30.88 310
78. Ivailo GEORGIEV 16 Dorostol 30.97 307
79. Aleksandar KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 31.09 304
80. Georgi GEORGIEV 13 Psk Cherno More 31.12 303
81. Maksim MITKOV 16 Torpedo 31.18 301
82. Dimitar GEORGIEV 11 Dobrudzha 31.19 301
83. Nikola TODOROV 15 Dobrudzha2021 31.20 301
84. Petar KIORCHEV 12 Etar2 31.26 299
85. Vladislav MARINOV 15 Etar2 31.27 299
86. Aleksandar YORDANOV 16 Briz 31.35 296
87. Adriyan DIMITROV 15 Delfin Varna 31.42 294
88. Galin KOSTOV 15 Albatros'2001 31.49 292
89. Martin KALINOV 16 Delfin Varna 31.62 289
90. Ivomir IVANOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 31.72 286
91. Nikola NIKOLOV 13 Albatros'2001 31.84 283
92. Kristiyan KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 31.87 282
93. Viktor KALCHEV 10 Psk Cherno More 31.96 280
94. Kaloyan STEFANOV 16 Swim For All Ages 32.05 277
95. Vasiliy BABISHEV 16 Torpedo 32.06 277
96. Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 13 Julian Rusev 32.10 276
97. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 14 Briz 32.16 274
98. Ivan BONEV 13 Kps Orenda 32.18 274
99. Plamen VASILEV 11 Dobrudzha2021 32.20 273

100. Artem BESKORSII 12 Psk Cherno More 32.23 273
101. Viktor ALEKSANDROV 11 Olympic Sandanski 32.33 270
102. Boyan MINCHEV 15 Torpedo 32.44 267
103. Ivaylo BOBEV 12 Etar2 32.60 263
104. Nikola KALINOV 13 Dobrudzha2021 32.73 260

Kristian PANCHEV 14 Briz 32.73 260
106. Tzvetomir VARBANOV 11 Psk Cherno More 32.86 257
107. Kaloyan VALCHEV 12 Psk Cherno More 32.87 257
108. Viktor DRAGANOV 14 Julian Rusev 33.08 252
109. Kirilo MAKSIMCHUK 12 Psk Cherno More 33.10 252
110. Martin TODOROV 12 Delfin Varna 33.36 246
111. Viktor GEORGIEV 12 Beroe 33.42 244
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Australian Elimination

Rank Age Time Pts

112. Galin RADEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 33.78 237
113. Ivo ATANASOV 11 Burgas 33.94 233
114. Slav ILCHEV 12 Galata-Varna 34.16 229
115. Radoslav TIHOLOV 13 Julian Rusev 34.31 226
116. Zdravko KRASTEV 12 Psk Cherno More 34.35 225
117. Kristiyan KOSTOV 14 Torpedo 34.40 224
118. Nikolai POPOV 12 Psk Cherno More 34.49 222
119. Alexandar Angelov STEFANOV 12 Aquazard 34.66 219
120. Krasimir MLADENOV 12 Etar2 34.72 218
121. Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV 13 Briz 34.74 218
122. Viktor TODOROV 11 Asteri 35.11 211
123. Valentin VOYNOV 12 Briz 35.37 206
124. Georgi ZHELEV 11 Dobrudzha2021 35.60 202

Kaloyan GEORGIEV 11 Mladost'91 35.60 202
126. Viktor VASILEV 12 Julian Rusev 35.63 202
127. Maxim KRACHOUNOV 13 Kps Orenda 35.65 201
128. Daniel STEFANOV 12 Julian Rusev 35.69 201
129. Preslav MLADENOV 11 Etar2 35.76 199
130. Velislav KARAIVANOV 10 Torpedo 35.81 199
131. Viktor PANAYOTOV 12 Kps Orenda 35.97 196
132. Viktor IVANOV 11 Dobrudzha2021 36.48 188
133. Martin FILIPOV 8 Beroe 36.56 187
134. Kaloyan GEORGIEV 11 Psk Cherno More 36.64 185
135. Nikola PETROV 12 Dobrudzha2021 36.90 181
136. Radoslav BOGDANOV 9 Olympic Sandanski 37.04 179
137. Emil DJAMBAZOV 13 Torpedo 37.11 178
138. Daniel RALEV 10 Etar2 37.30 176
139. Dimitar KARPUZOV 11 Galata-Varna 37.47 173
140. Pavel PENEV 11 Etar2 37.59 172
141. Zdravko NIKOLOV 11 Albatros'2001 37.66 171
142. Kaloyan PETROV 12 Kps Orenda 37.69 170
143. Aleksey KIKOT 11 Burgas 37.82 169
144. Ivo STOYANOV 12 Dorostol 37.84 168
145. Samuil IVANOV 9 Galata-Varna 37.98 166
146. Yordan DONEV 9 Burgas 38.53 159
147. Ivo IVANOV 12 Delfin Varna 38.83 156
148. Boris KIRILOV 12 Delfin Varna 38.89 155
149. Vladimir POPOV 11 Psk Cherno More 39.14 152
150. Aleksandar SHTURAKOVSKI 13 Briz 39.31 150
151. Kaloyan BAKLAROV 11 Dobrudzha2021 39.35 150
152. Nikolay VELEV 11 Kps Orenda 39.57 147
153. Artur BEDROSYAN 10 Kps Orenda 39.59 147
154. Steliyan TODOROV 10 Dorostol 39.69 146
155. Anton SLAVOV 9 Burgas 39.91 143
156. Edmond NISHANOV 11 Galata-Varna 39.94 143
157. Georgi ALEKSANDROV 8 Metropol 40.35 139
158. Angel VELICHKOV 10 Psk Cherno More 40.43 138
159. Vlad ZAHARIEA 8 Universitar Spiru Haret 40.50 137
160. Daniel TODOROV 10 Psk Cherno More 40.51 137
161. Boris GEORGIEV 9 Psk Cherno More 40.53 137
162. Toma Ian DIMACHE 9 Universitar Spiru Haret 40.65 136
163. Samuil KANCHEV 9 Julian Rusev 41.05 132
164. Sinan ALI 9 Burgas 41.40 128
165. Vasil SLAVOV 9 Psk Cherno More 42.14 122
166. Presyan NIKOLOV 8 Delfin Varna 42.36 120
167. Nikola BAYCHEV 11 Briz 42.37 120
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Australian Elimination

Rank Age Time Pts

168. Rymen NIKOLOV 8 Torpedo 44.09 106
169. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 10 Dobrudzha2021 44.26 105
170. Boris PETKOV 9 Kps Orenda 44.42 104
171. Boris PENCHEV 10 Beroe 44.63 102

Nikola NEDELCHEV 9 Psk Cherno More 44.63 102
173. Martin NACHEV 9 Etar2 45.44 97
174. Boyan BORISOV 10 Dorostol 46.52 90
175. Miroslav TOMOV 9 Sc Elit 46.55 90
176. Antoni IVANOV 10 Torpedo 46.90 88
177. DIMITROV SAMUIL 10 Delfin Varna 47.06 87
178. Kristiyan ELEV 11 Torpedo 47.54 85
179. Pier DRAGONI 10 Julian Rusev 47.89 83
180. Kristiyan IVANOV 8 Burgas 48.12 82
181. Presiyan PANAYOTOV 8 Torpedo 48.32 81
182. Teodor VELIKOV 9 Torpedo 49.35 76
183. Boyan OSIPOV 11 Dorostol 49.50 75
184. Matrin VELIKOV 9 Torpedo 49.92 73
185. Kaloqn SABEV 9 Orka 50.41 71
186. Gabriel NIKOLOV 10 Tibris 50.75 69
187. Kristian KIRYAZOV 9 Briz 51.10 68
188. DIMITROV ALEXANDER 12 Delfin Varna 54.68 55
189. Iordan SIMEONOV 9 Dorostol 56.96 49
190. Samuil ALEKSANDROV 8 Dorostol 58.76 45
191. Boris SALABASHEV 10 Briz 59.39 43
DSQ Ivan KALINOV 11 Dobrudzha2021 38.56

FS

DSQ Viktor DANOV 9 Dorostol 51.66

EXH Dimitar PETKOV 7 Olympic Sandanski 1:03.19 36


